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UPAZILA : DHARMAPASHA

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

11.33 0.96 2.23690322001 7.30Dharmpassa - Joysree Road. 0.85 8 131.00 3 130.505.00

20.00 0.00 0.00690322002 18.00Dharmapasha - Golakpur 2.00 12 35.60 5 111.503.15

20.00 2.40 5.00690322003 12.10Dharmapasha - Modhayanagar Rd. 0.50 18 157.82 2 200.003.60

14.50 0.00 2.81690322004 11.69Madhayanagar - Moheshkhola Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 24 430.003.60

2.00 0.00 0.80690322005 1.20Dharmapasha-Singda Road 0.00 4 10.00 0 0.007.32

13.00 0.00 0.00690322007 13.00Kalagor(Kalmakanda) - Bangalvita via Moheshkhola 
Rd.

0.00 0 0.00 10 109.004.00

18.50 0.00 0.00690322008 18.50Joysree- Moddhanogar Via Ramdiga Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.60

99.33 3.35 10.84UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 7 Nos. Road 81.79 3.35 43 337.42 44 981.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

7.50 0.50 0.00690323003 7.00Dharmapasha - Badshagonj via Mohishakanda bazar 0.00 5 62.00 1 12.003.00

8.00 0.00 0.00690323004 8.00Joysree bazar - Sukhair bazar Rd. 0.00 1 5.00 2 30.004.00

8.00 0.00 0.00690323005 8.00Sukhair bazar - Nazarpur 0.00 0 0.00 4 208.503.00

5.50 0.00 0.00690323006 5.50Badshagonj bazar - Mirzapur Rd. 0.00 5 18.60 1 65.003.00

9.00 0.00 0.00690323007 9.00Modhayanagar bazar - Golha Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 4 42.003.00

6.90 0.00 0.00690323008 6.90kayetkanda - Chapati Rd. 0.00 1 5.00 5 23.003.00

6.00 0.00 0.00690323009 6.00Shararkona - Ramdigha Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 4 45.002.00

6.00 0.00 0.00690323010 6.00Bangshikonda - Bishorpasha bazar via Hamidpur 0.00 1 3.00 4 46.002.00

4.00 0.00 0.00690323012 4.00Kandapara - Dewla  via Noyagoan Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 36.003.00

6.44 0.00 0.00690323014 6.44Joysree - Durgapur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 42.003.05

6.60 0.00 0.00690323015 6.60Joysree-Shanbari Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

3.50 0.00 0.00690323016 3.50Dharmopasha-Lonkapatharia Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

7.00 0.00 0.00690323017 7.00Dharmapaha- Singpur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

84.44 0.50 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 13 Nos. Road 83.94 0.00 13 93.60 31 549.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

4.00 0.00 1.00690324002 1.50Dharmpassa  -  Atkapara Road. 1.50 6 10.00 1 3.002.40

6.15 0.00 0.00690324004 5.65Holidakanda  -  Kandapara via Radhanagar 0.50 0 0.00 9 56.003.00

7.25 0.00 0.00690324005 7.25Razapur - Gazaria ghat 0.00 0 0.00 7 65.002.00

8.00 0.00 0.00690324006 8.00Jararkona - Golakpur bazar 0.00 0 0.00 3 29.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00690324007 5.00Bangshikonda bazar - Taherpur via Kauhani 0.00 2 3.00 1 2.003.00

30.40 0.00 1.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 5 Nos. Road 27.40 2.00 8 13.00 21 155.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

7.00 0.00 0.00690325003 7.00Naadhorsila - Rajapur via Balizori 0.00 0 0.00 4 19.003.00

11.25 0.00 0.00690325004 11.25Lankapathria  -  Banarasshipur via Razapur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 12 42.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00690325005 4.00Paikarati -  Berikandi via Chaikachapur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 13.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.10690325006 4.40Paikarati - Jamalpur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.75 0.00 0.00690325007 2.75Paikarati - Gandabar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

7.50 0.00 0.00690325008 7.50Madhyanagor - Shahapur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 16.003.00

7.50 0.00 0.00690325009 7.50Ramdigha - Lakhankhola Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 10.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690325010 3.50Sabaria -  Jalusa Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 10.002.00

7.25 0.00 0.00690325011 7.25Purbashahapur - Polomati Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 11.003.00

9.00 0.00 0.00690325013 9.00Kadirpur - Sarifpur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 5 17.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690325014 3.00Palamati - Birsingpara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690325015 3.50Mashimpur - Laudugnai Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 20.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690325016 3.50Chamardani - Rangamati Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00690325017 4.00Niamatpur - Jamsherpur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 8.003.00
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2.25 0.00 0.00690325019 2.25Madhyanagor - Pathkura Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 4.002.50

4.50 0.00 0.00690325020 4.50Pathkura - Alampur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 23.002.00

10.00 0.00 0.00690325021 10.00Hamidpur - Lakshimpur Road. 0.00 0 0.00 7 62.002.00

8.25 0.00 0.00690325023 8.25Moheskhala - Golabnagor Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 30.002.00

5.00 0.00 0.00690325024 5.00Beharatola - Duganga Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.001.80

3.00 0.00 0.00690325025 2.00Galla bazar - Dawlatpur Rd. 1.00 0 0.00 2 11.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690325026 2.00Hospital - Dharmapasha vill. Rd. 0.50 0 0.00 1 8.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690325027 2.00Dodbahar mosque - Daspara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 8.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00690325028 0.75Dharmapasha girls H/S - T&T Rd. 0.25 1 1.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690325029 3.00Rajnagar - Abuar char via Nolgora 0.00 0 0.00 2 8.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690325030 2.00Dharmapasha FRB - Singpur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690325031 2.50Badshagonj bridge - Moishakhali bazar 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690325032 2.00Langkapatharia - Votpara Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690325033 2.50Salbaras bir - Salmari 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690325034 3.00Rajapur - Mamudpur 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690325035 2.00Gastola bridge - Thanura pacham Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690325036 2.00Sunai - Bakhaizora Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690325038 3.00Satur bazar - Dolashia 0.00 0 0.00 2 8.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00690325039 4.00Datiapara - Rangshi via Khidirpur 0.00 0 0.00 2 8.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690325040 2.50Ranshi - Banshikanda Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 21.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690325041 2.00Kandapara - Kaykoria 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.00

2.00 0.00 1.00690325042 1.00Mohadipur - Aktapara 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690325043 1.50Zila Rd. - Syedpur kandabari Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 18.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690325044 2.00Khalapara - Kaikam Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00690325045 4.00Mirzapur - Rauha via Shahapur 0.00 0 0.00 3 9.002.00

6.00 0.00 0.00690325046 6.00Sukhair - Nazarpur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 5 23.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690325047 3.00Sukhair - Islampur Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 8.002.00

6.00 0.00 0.00690325048 6.00Ramdigha-Sharifpur 0.00 0 0.00 4 20.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690325049 3.00Chandalipara-Dopaghat Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

3.00 0.00 0.00690325050 3.00Rajapur-Dowlotpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.05

4.00 0.00 0.00690325051 4.00Bongshikonda-Kakorhati Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

181.75 0.00 1.10VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 45 Nos. Road 178.90 1.75 1 1.00 104 490.00

395.92 3.85 12.94DHARMAPASHA UPAZILA TOTAL: 70 Nos. Road 372.03 7.10 65 445.02 200 2175.50
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